
The 3 Counties Match
                       between Cheshire, Lancashire and Warwickshire

UK Record Status
         Sunday May 17th 2015

Organiser: Fiona German-Lloyd 14 Cedardale Drive, Ellesmere Port, Cheshire, CH66 2UW
e-mail pandfgl@ntlworld.com

Venue: Cheshire County Sports Club, Upton, Chester, CH2 4EU
Judges: Neil Foden and Glen Small
Rounds: Ladies and Gents WA 1440
Weather: Overcast with gusty variable winds

English crosses can be claimed for this shoot. For details  and application form see 
www.englisharcheryfederation.org 
Badges are £3.50 each including postage.

Team results
Recurve

1 Lancashire 8038
2 Cheshire 7685
3 Warwickshire 6325

Compound
1 Cheshire 6316
2 Lancashire 6257
3 Warwickshire 3630

Longbow
1 Lancashire 1177
2 Cheshire 976
3 Warwickshire 380

Cheshire Archery Association



Individual Results

Lady Recurve 70m 60m 50m 30m 10s and Xs Xs Score
1 Vlada Priestman Lancashire 317 304 289 331 33 7 1241
2 Julie Sharkey Cheshire 275 308 287 307 21 10 1177
3 Wendy Aubrey Lancashire 271 289 267 325 27 4 1152
4 Joanna Westley Cheshire 253 253 257 312 16 6 1075
5 Karen Atkins Warwickshire 225 249 255 297 11 3 1026
6 Terri Noone Warwickshire 238 271 216 288 14 4 1013
7 Liz Owen Lancashire 233 249 236 295 12 5 1013
8 Gill Knight Warwickshire 222 243 196 284 8 3 945
9 Erin Mayer (Jun) Cheshire 226 238 198 274 7 3 936

10 Sheila Moodie Lancashire 161 199 210 274 7 1 844
11 Lauren Morgan Cheshire 164 221 172 254 9 3 811

Gent Recurve 90m 70m 50m 30m 10s and Xs X Score
1 Bob Lowe Warwickshire 277 304 309 333 28 9 1223
2 Jack Grogan Lancashire 256 302 314 334 30 9 1206
3 John Parris Cheshire 265 286 300 326 26 10 1177
4 Matt Wilkinson Lancashire 265 294 280 323 27 12 1162
5 Craig Sproston Cheshire 255 285 290 329 27 4 1159
6 Stephen Sigurniak Lancashire 240 302 291 326 26 12 1159
7 Lee Williams Warwickshire 246 294 289 294 25 11 1123
8 Paul Sutton Lancashire 239 291 263 312 23 6 1105
9 Mick White Cheshire 201 283 282 317 20 7 1083

10 Oskars Lablaiks Cheshire 214 272 273 319 19 4 1078
11 Mark Leach Lancashire 242 248 257 313 21 6 1060
12 Roy Bullen Cheshire 231 264 245 308 9 2 1048
13 John Weaver Warwickshire 199 260 236 300 14 7 995

Chris Trojan Warwickshire 200 279 7 1 479
retired after 72 arrows



Lady Compound 70m 60m 50m 30m 10s and Xs Xs Score
1 Linda Townsend Cheshire 315 329 312 342 52 20 1298
2 Eileen Izzatt Lancashire 309 319 284 303 28 7 1215
3 Maddison Codling (Jun) Lancashire 298 307 296 313 26 4 1214
4 Helen Taylor Lancashire 306 301 270 320 26 11 1197
5 Helen Porter Cheshire 290 305 272 314 24 8 1181
6 Margaret Nixon Warwickshire 291 282 270 318 19 6 1161
7 Avril Bourke Cheshire 279 289 290 303 17 7 1161

Victoria Duncan Warwickshire 301 314 12 2 615
retired after 72 arrows

Gent Compound 90m 70m 50m 30m 10s and Xs X Score
1 Dave Woodroffe Cheshire 316 336 327 347 66 25 1326
2 Mike Aubrey Lancashire 298 323 324 347 55 20 1292
3 Dave Alcock Cheshire 313 313 319 344 48 20 1289
4 Jack Broughton Lancashire 306 317 318 345 48 21 1286
5 Matthew Dale Warwickshire 302 328 307 331 5 1 1268
6 John Holmes Lancashire 292 312 306 340 35 14 1250
7 Ian Ashworth Cheshire 283 292 307 340 37 10 1222
8 Malcolm Lewis Cheshire 278 289 308 334 22 9 1209
9 Craig Harris Warwickshire 269 309 289 334 31 10 1201

10 Steve Izzatt Lancashire 270 293 288 321 29 10 1172
did not shoot
Julien Beauquel Warwickshire

Lady Longbow 70m 60m 50m 30m 10s and Xs Xs Score
1 Jude Lane Lancashire 91 125 105 216 7 4 537
2 Tracy Scott Lancashire 48 65 90 154 3 2 357
3 Amanda Biddulph Cheshire 85 68 42 113 1 0 308
4 Sarah Davnall Cheshire 51 69 54 118 0 0 292

Gent Longbow 90m 70m 50m 30m 10s and Xs X Score
1 Dave Peters Cheshire 93 142 169 264 3 0 668
2 Dale Message Lancashire 65 154 169 252 6 1 640



3 Max-Ives Keeler Cheshire 63 127 144 236 3 2 570
4 Ian Fleming Lancashire 52 101 126 208 1 0 487
5 Paul Tonks Warwickshire 59 60 73 188 0 0 380
6 Martin Sandwell Warwickshire 27 56 59 186 2 1 328

TEAM RESULTS
RECURVE
Cheshire John Parris 265 286 300 326 26 10 1177

Craig Sproston 255 285 290 329 27 4 1159
Mick White 201 283 282 317 20 7 1083
Oskars Lablaiks 214 272 273 319 19 4 1078
Julie Sharkey 275 308 287 307 21 10 1177
Joanna Westley 253 253 257 312 16 6 1075
Erin Mayer 226 238 198 274 7 3 936

TOTAL 7685

Lancashire Jack Grogan 256 302 314 334 30 9 1206
Matt Wilkinson 265 294 280 323 27 12 1162
Stephen Sigurniak 240 302 291 326 26 12 1159
Paul Sutton 239 291 263 312 23 6 1105
Vlada Priestman 317 304 289 331 33 7 1241
Wendy Aubrey 271 289 267 325 27 4 1152
Liz Owen 233 249 236 295 12 5 1013

TOTAL 8038

Warwickshire Bob Lowe 277 304 309 333 28 9 1223
Lee Williams 246 294 289 294 25 11 1123
John Weaver 199 260 236 300 14 7 995
Karen Atkins 225 249 255 297 11 3 1026
Terri Noone 238 271 216 288 14 4 1013
Gill Knight 222 243 196 284 8 3 945

TOTAL 6325



COMPOUND
Cheshire Dave Woodroffe 316 336 327 347 66 25 1326

Dave Alcock 313 313 319 344 48 20 1289
Ian Ashworth 283 292 307 340 37 10 1222
Linda Townsend 315 329 312 342 52 20 1298
Helen Porter 290 305 272 314 24 8 1181

TOTAL 6316

Lancashire Mike Aubrey 298 323 324 347 55 20 1292
Jack Broughton 306 317 318 345 48 21 1286
John Holmes 292 312 306 340 35 14 1250
Eileen Izzzatt 309 319 284 303 28 7 1215
Maddison Codling (Jun) 298 307 296 313 26 4 1214

TOTAL 6257

Warwickshire Matthew Dale 302 328 307 331 5 1 1268
Craig Harris 269 309 289 334 31 10 1201
Margaret Nixon 291 282 270 318 19 6 1161

TOTAL 3630

LONGBOW
Cheshire Dave Peters 93 142 169 264 3 0 668

Amanda Biddulph 85 68 42 113 1 0 308
TOTAL 976

Lancashire Dale Message 65 154 169 252 6 1 640
Jude Lane 91 125 105 216 7 4 537

TOTAL 1177

Warwickshire Paul Tonks 59 60 73 188 0 0 380
TOTAL 380


